Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Yaamava' Resort & Casino

777 San Manuel Blvd S, Highland, CA
92346

**17TH FLOOR**

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY 05/31 @ 9:00 AM
*EVENT STARTS AT 5:00 PM*

*PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 12:00 AM*

*»*MUST BE OUT BY 2:00 AM*

Description Qtty
General

48" ROUND TABLES 2

BLACK VELVET 120" ROUND LINENS 2

Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top (BLACK LEGS) 10

Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat 60

Helix Sofa, Black Boucle 3

*1 - SMALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE*

Darzy Club Chair, Black Boucle 6
*2-SMALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE LOUNGE*

Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle 6
*2-SMALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE*

Reese Coffee Table - H, Black 3
*1-SMALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE*

Reese Side Table - H, Black 2
*FOR LARGE LOUNGE*
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ORDER #006400

MJ KREATIONS

Price

$12.00
$60.00

$275.00

$25.00

$400.00

$200.00

§75.00

$150.00

$95.00

Order Date: May 13, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

T

T

T

Total

$24.00
$120.00

$2,750.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$450.00

$450.00

$190.00
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Description

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (10ft x 10ft height)

FLAME PROOF/FIRE RETARDENT FABRIC COST
(PENDING)

Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top
*FOR BAR*

STAGE 8FT X 12FT

BLACK MARLITE COVER 8FT X 12FT

ADDITIONAL
CHAIR PADDING

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
PICK UP AND RETURN FEE
WC FEE

Notes
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Qtty

1

Price

$150.00

$150.00

$28.00

$450.00
$450.00

Total General

$250.00

T

T

Total ADDITIONAL

$475.00
$225.00
$225.00
$475.00

$212.78

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$150.00

$150.00

$112.00

$450.00
$450.00

$9,196.00

$250.00

$250.00

$475.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$475.00

$212.78

$9,446.00
$3,862.78
$942.50
($0.00)
$14,251.28
($0.00)
$14,251.28
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