ORDER #006400



MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: May 13, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Yaamava' Resort & Casino 777 San Manuel Blvd S, Highland, CA 92346 **17TH FLOOR**

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY 05/31 @ 9:00 AM *EVENT STARTS AT 5:00 PM*

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 12:00 AM **MUST BE OUT BY 2:00 AM*

DUND TABLES	2	\$12.00		
	2	\$12.00		
		Q12.00	T	\$24.00
K VELVET 120" ROUND LINENS	2	\$60.00	Т	\$120.00
Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top (BLACK LEGS)	10	\$275.00	Т	\$2,750.00
ining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat	60	\$25.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	3	\$400.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	3	\$150.00	T	\$450.00
	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00
1 2	Sofa, Black Boucle MALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Club Chair, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE LOUNGE* Ottoman, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE* Coffee Table - H, Black ALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Coffee Table - H, Black ALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE*	Sofa, Black Boucle MALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Club Chair, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE LOUNGE* COttoman, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE* Coffee Table - H, Black ALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Coffee Table - H, Black ALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE*	Sofa, Black Boucle MALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Club Chair, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE LOUNGE* COttoman, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE* C Coffee Table - H, Black ALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* C Side Table - H, Black 2 \$95.00	Sofa, Black Boucle MALL LOUNGE* / 2-LARGE LOUNGE* Club Chair, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE LOUNGE* COttoman, Black Boucle ALL LOUNGE*/4-LARGE* COffee Table - H, Black

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (10ft x 10ft height)	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	FLAME PROOF/FIRE RETARDENT FABRIC COST (PENDING)	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top *FOR BAR*	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
	STAGE 8FT X 12FT	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	BLACK MARLITE COVER 8FT X 12FT	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total General		\$9,196.00
ADDITIONAL					
	CHAIR PADDING	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
		Total ADDITIONAL		NAL	\$250.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$225.00		\$1,350.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$225.00		\$1,350.00
	PICK UP AND RETURN FEE	1	\$475.00		\$475.00
	WC FEE	1	\$212.78		\$212.78
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$9,446.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,862.78
				ces:	\$942.50
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$14,251.28 (\$0.00)
			Payme Bala		\$14,251.28
			2414		Ţ,ZOZO